

Z

ITEM NO.4-B

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4925/2014
(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2014 in SCA No.2241/2014
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

M/S ASHISH CONSTRUCTION & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5004 of 2014

SLP(C) NO. 5005 of 2014

SLP(C) NO. 5009 of 2014

Date: 19/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Marsook Bafaki, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

List on 28th February, 2014.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER